
Schedule of Bank Charges
Effective from Jan 1, 2021 to Jun 30, 2021

The Schedule of Bank Charges for HBL PersonalLoan product is self-explanatory and all efforts have been made to keep it simple and free of any 
ambiguity. However, if required, further clarification can be sought by referring queries to HBL Branches or HBL PhoneBanking at 111-111-425.

The Schedule of Bank Charges of HBL PersonalLoan is self-explanatory and all efforts have been made to keep it simple and free of any ambiguity. 
However, if required, further clarification can be sought by referring queries to HBL Branches or HBL PhoneBanking at 111-111-425.

The Bank charges are in accordance with the Schedule of Bank Charges, as amended from time to time.

HBL BranchesHBL PhoneBanking111-111-425

35.99% 32.99%

S. No. Particular Category Charges FED Applicable

Processing Charges
(This will include charges related to 
Data Check, Verification and Stamp 
Duty)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Salary Transfer:
Top-up:

HBL Staff:

Salary Transfer:
Top-up:

Rs. 4,000/- or 1.25% of the loan 
amount whichever is higher

Rs. 1,750/- or 0.625% of the 
loan amount whichever is higher

Institutional/Corporate 
Segment:

Institutional/Corporate 
Segment:

As per agreement

As per agreement

Annualised Percentage Rate No

No

No

32.99% to 35.99% p.a.

(Vary as per loan tenure/income)

LOE Waiver Segment: 35.99% p.a.

35.99%

35.99% p.a.

35.99%

NoLoans through Mobile:

Early Settlement Charges @ 6% of outstanding finance amount

Partial Payment Not allowed

Late Payment Charges Rs. 1,000 + FED per late payment

1,750/-
0.625%

4,000/-
1.25%

YesHBL Staff: Cost of Fund + 3% p.a.

1,000FED +

6%


