

HBL PersonalLoan

Schedule of Bank Charges

Effective from Jan 1, 2021 to Jun 30, 2021

The Schedule of Bank Charges for HBL PersonalLoan product is self-explanatory and all efforts have been made to keep it simple and free of any ambiguity. However, if required, further clarification can be sought by referring queries to HBL Branches or HBL PhoneBanking at 111-111-425.

HBL PersonalLoan پراڈکٹ کا درج ذیل شیڈ ول آف بینک چارجز کافی واضح ہےاورا ہے آسان اور کسی بھی قتم کی الجھن کے امکان سے پاک رکھنے کی ہرمکن کوشش کی گئی ہے۔ تاہم اگر کسی قتم کی

مزید دضاحت در کار ہوتوا بیخ سوالات کے لئے براہ مہر بانی، HBL Branches یا HBL PhoneBanking سے HBL 111-425 پر رابطہ کریں۔

S. No.	Particular	Category	Charges	FED Applicable
سيريل تمبر	تفصيل	كيظرى	چارچ	فیڈرل ایکسائز ڈیوٹی لاگوہوگی
1.	Processing Charges (This will include charges related to Data Check, Verification and Stamp Duty)	Salary Transfer: Top-up: تاتیخواہ کی منتقلی: ٹاپ-اپ:	Rs. 4,000/- or 1.25% of the loan amount whichever is higher بوی یا قرمنے کی رقم کا 4,000/ بویکی زیادہ ہو	Yes بی ہاں
	پراسیدنگ چارجز (اس میں ڈیٹا چیک کرنے،تصدیق اور اسٹیمپ ڈیوٹی کے چارجز شامل میں)	HBL Staff:	Rs. 1,750/- or 0.625% of the loan amount whichever is higher روپی یا قریف کی رقم کا 1,750/ جو بخکی زیادہ ہو 0.625%	Yes بی باں
		Institutional/Corporate Segment: ادارےیا کارپوریٹ شعبے:	As per agreement معاہدے کے مطابق	Yes بی ہاں
2.	Annualised Percentage Rate سالانہ شرح فیصد	تنوو کې منتقلي: Salary Transfer: ځاپ-اپ: Top-up:	32.99% to 35.99% p.a. 23.99% سے 32.99% سالانہ	No جي تېيں
		HBL Staff:	Cost of Fund + 3% p.a. فنڈکی قیمت جنحی37 سالانہ	Yes بی ہاں
		LOE Waiver Segment: ادارے کے لیٹر کے پغیر:	35.99% p.a. √الانہ 35.99%	No جينهيں
		Loans through Mobile: قریضے بذریعہ موبائل:	35.99% p.a. سالانہ 35.99% سالانہ	No جي نېيں
	(Vary as per loan tenure/income) (قرضے کی مدت/ آمدنی کے حساب سے مختلف)	Institutional/Corporate Segment: ادارے یا کارپوریٹ شعبے:	As per agreement معاہدے کے مطابق	No جن نېيں
3.	Early Settlement Charges وقت مقررہ سے بل سیطلمونٹ کے چار جز	@ 6% of outstanding finance amount کل واجب الادار قم کے 6% کے حساب سے		Yes بی ہاں
4.	جزوی ادائیگی Partial Payment	اس کی اجازت نہیں ہے Not allowed		
5.	Late Payment Charges تا خیری ادائیگی کے چارجز	Rs. 1,000 + FED per late payment روپے + FED فی تاخیر کی ادا نیگی 1,000		Yes بی ہاں

The Schedule of Bank Charges of HBL PersonalLoan is self-explanatory and all efforts have been made to keep it simple and free of any ambiguity. However, if required, further clarification can be sought by referring queries to HBL Branches or HBL PhoneBanking at 111-111-425.

The Bank charges are in accordance with the Schedule of Bank Charges, as amended from time to time.

🔇 111-111-425 | 🕀 www.hbl.com | 🗍 HBL Mobile | 😚 🞯 区 🔽 🛅